
 1000 Miglia - Warm Up USA  2022

Orario

Sett. CO CT PC PM Parziali Progr. mm:ss hh:mm Parziali Settore 1a Vett.

1 MIDDLEBURG 0,00 09:45

Crest Hill - Start PM 43,43 43,43

1 Crest Hill (2 rilevamenti) 10,28 53,71 51,00

1 Little Washington 10,08 63,79

Montpelier - Start PC 68,23 132,02

1 James Madison IN 1 0,09 132,11 00:11 29,45

2 James Madison IN 2 0,12 132,23 00:16 27,00

3 James Madison IN 3 0,11 132,34 00:14 28,29

4 James Madison IN 4 0,25 132,59 00:30 30,00

5 James Madison IN 5 0,10 132,69 00:13 27,69

2 MONTPELIER 1,03 133,72 03:45 35,66 13:30

2 MONTPELIER 0,00 13:30

Montpelier - Start PC 0,33 0,33

6 James Madison OUT 1 0,10 0,43 00:13 27,69

7 James Madison OUT 2 0,25 0,68 00:30 30,00

8 James Madison OUT 3 0,11 0,79 00:14 28,29

9 James Madison OUT 4 0,12 0,91 00:16 27,00

10 James Madison OUT 5 0,09 1,00 00:11 29,45

2 Shenandoah National Park 47,71 48,71

Hume - Start PM 92,16 140,87

2 Hume (2 rilevamenti) 7,55 148,42 55,00

Creighton Farms - Start PC 59,45 207,87

11 Creighton Farms 1 0,20 208,07 00:27 26,67

12 Creighton Farms 2 0,10 208,17 00:10 36,00

13 Creighton Farms 3 0,24 208,41 00:22 39,27

14 Creighton Farms 4 0,24 208,65 00:22 39,27

15 Creighton Farms 5 0,45 209,10 00:47 34,47

16 Creighton Farms 6 0,17 209,27 00:17 36,00

17 Creighton Farms 7 0,37 209,64 00:37 36,00

18 Creighton Farms 8 0,16 209,80 00:15 38,40

19 Creighton Farms 9 0,50 210,30 00:50 36,00

20 Creighton Farms 10 0,63 210,93 00:59 38,44

3 CREIGHTON FARMS 0,74 211,67 05:15 40,32 18:45

Totale Tappa 1    345,39
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 1000 Miglia - Warm Up USA  2022

Orario

Sett. CO CT PC PM Parziali Progr. mm:ss hh:mm Parziali Settore 1a Vett.

4 MIDDLEBURG 0,00 08:30

Atoka Chase - Start PC 6,87 6,87

21 Atoka Chase 1 0,19 7,06 00:22 31,09

22 Atoka Chase 2 0,32 7,38 00:32 36,00

23 Atoka Chase 3 0,12 7,50 00:12 36,00

24 Atoka Chase 4 0,20 7,70 00:21 34,29

25 Atoka Chase 5 0,18 7,88 00:17 38,12

26 Atoka Chase 6 0,29 8,17 00:27 38,67

27 Atoka Chase 7 0,26 8,43 00:27 34,67

Summit Point - Start PM 50,62 59,05

3 Summit Point (1 rilevamento) 1,75 60,80 40,00

Summit Point - Start PC 0,32 61,12

28 Summit Point 1 0,15 61,27 00:25 21,60

29 Summit Point 2 0,16 61,43 00:24 24,00

30 Summit Point 3 0,15 61,58 00:20 27,00

31 Summit Point 4 0,05 61,63 00:07 25,71

32 Summit Point 5 0,11 61,74 00:14 28,29

33 Summit Point 6 0,13 61,87 00:20 23,40

34 Summit Point 7 0,08 61,95 00:11 26,18

35 Summit Point 8 0,09 62,04 00:11 29,45

36 Summit Point 9 0,05 62,09 00:07 25,71

37 Summit Point 10 0,12 62,21 00:14 30,86

3 Harper's Ferry 61,01 123,22

Mountville - Start PM 45,86 169,08

4 Mountville (1 rilevamento) 4,96 174,04 41,00

Salamander Resort - Start PC 1,65 175,69

38 Salamander Resort 1 0,17 175,86 00:25 24,48

39 Salamander Resort 2 0,09 175,95 00:15 21,60

40 Salamander Resort 3 0,18 176,13 00:28 23,14

41 Salamander Resort 4 0,11 176,24 00:15 26,40

42 Salamander Resort 5 0,12 176,36 00:16 27,00

5 MIDDLEBURG - Beverly Equestrian 12,69 189,05 03:45 50,41 12:15

Totale Tappa 2    189,05

Totale Tappa 1 + 2    534,44
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 1000 Miglia - Warm Up USA  2022

Orario

Sett. CO CT PC PM Parziali Progr. mm:ss hh:mm Parziali Settore 1a Vett.

6 MIDDLEBURG 0,00 07:45

Creighton Farms - Start PC 13,90 13,90

43 Creighton Farms 1 0,20 14,10 00:27 26,67

44 Creighton Farms 2 0,10 14,20 00:10 36,00

45 Creighton Farms 3 0,24 14,44 00:22 39,27

46 Creighton Farms 4 0,24 14,68 00:22 39,27

47 Creighton Farms 5 0,45 15,13 00:47 34,47

48 Creighton Farms 6 0,17 15,30 00:17 36,00

49 Creighton Farms 7 0,37 15,67 00:37 36,00

50 Creighton Farms 8 0,16 15,83 00:15 38,40

51 Creighton Farms 9 0,50 16,33 00:50 36,00

52 Creighton Farms 10 0,63 16,96 00:59 38,44

7 CREIGHTON FARMS 0,74 17,70 01:15 14,16 09:00

7 CREIGHTON FARMS 0,00 09:00

4 Purcelville 30,74 30,74

Dickerson - Start PM 66,76 97,50

5 Dickerson (1 rilevamento) 5,85 103,35 46,00

5 Congressional C. C. 37,81 141,16

Congressional C.C. - Start PC 0,32 141,48

53 Congressional C.C. 1 0,06 141,54 00:09 24,00

54 Congressional C.C. 2 0,09 141,63 00:13 24,92

55 Congressional C.C. 3 0,04 141,67 00:06 24,00

56 Congressional C.C. 4 0,05 141,72 00:07 25,71

8 CONGRESSIONAL C. C. 0,28 142,00 03:45 37,87 12:45

CONGRESSIONAL C. C. 0,00

Washington - Capitol 27,85 27,85

WASHINGTON - Embassy of Italy 6,56 34,41

Totale Tappa 3    194,11

Totale Warm Up 2022 728,55
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